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225001

225002

225003

225004

225005

225006

225007

225008

225009

225010

225011

225012

225013

Roll No.

Khurshid Ahmad

Muhammad Anwar Zia

Muhammad Aslam

Abdul Khaliq

Syed Fida Hussain Shah

Alam Sher Nadeem

Ghulam Muhammad

Abdul Rashid

Abdul Rashid

Wali Muhammad

Allah Bukhsh

Ch. Qasim Ali

Faqir Muhammad Shaukat

Name
Father's Name

2011-GCUF-15007

2012-GCUF-15263

2012-GCUF-15264

2012-GCUF-15052

2009-GCUF-3094-511301

2012-GCUF-15070

2012-GCUF-15069

2012-GCUF-15063

2012-GCUF-15062

2012-GCUF-15212

2012-GCUF-15204

2012-GCUF-15360

2011-GCUF-15092

Registration Number

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

Max.
Marks

333

303

311

275

260

Muhammad Shahid Khurshid

Muhammad Zulkernain

Muhammad Shahzad

Nouman Khaliq

Syed Saqlain Abbas

Farukh Jamal Nasir

Imran Ali

Muhammad Yousaf

Muhammad Ayub Siddique

Iftikhar Hussain

Muhammad Jalal

Rizwan Ahmad

Arif Shoukat

Per.
(%)

Status

HIS-C12, HIS-C14

HIS-C12, HIS-C14, HIS-C13, HIS-
C15

Pass

Pass

Pass

HIS-C12, HIS-C14, HIS-C13, HIS-
C15, HIS-C11

HIS-C12, HIS-C14, HIS-C13, HIS-
C15, HIS-C11

HIS-C12

Pass

HIS-C12

HIS-C12, HIS-C14, HIS-C13, HIS-
C15, HIS-C11

HIS-C12, HIS-C14, HIS-C13, HIS-
C15, HIS-C11

Pass

 66.60

 60.60

 62.20

 55.00

 52.00

Obt.
Marks

Errors and omissions are excepted. The Result of MA History (PART-I) 2nd Annual Examination  2012 (Held in  April 2013) is hereby notified:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Sr.
No.

Notification No.:  GCUF/CE/DC1/

Remarks
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225014

225015

225016

225017

225101

225102

225103

225104

225105

225106

225107

225109

235001

Roll No.

Muhammad Yaqoob

Ahmad Khan

Wajid Ali

Ghulam Saddiq Ziai

Zafar Hussain

Sarwar Ali

Ch Abdul Ghafoor

Dost Muhammad

Zulfiquar Ali

Sher Muhammad

Muhammad Yousaf

Ghulam Abbas

Abdul Ghafoor

Name
Father's Name

2012-GCUF-15120

2009-GCUF-1749-511102

2012-GCUF-15024

2010-GCUF-1701-511301

2011-GCUF-15477

2011-GCUF-15008

2011-GCUF-15463

2011-GCUF-15227

2006-GCUF-1717-318

2009-GCUF-3629-424323

2011-GCUF-15228

2011-GCUF-15296

2004-GCUF-558-511201

Registration Number

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

Max.
Marks

271

267

275

245

264

315

Majeed Ullah

Muhammad Akbar

Hussnain Raza

Muhammad Umar Saddiq

Ali Raza

Imran Sarwar

Muhammad Amin

Muhammad Saleem

Sajid Hussain

Ghulam Sarwar

Sakhawat Ali

Zaheer Abbas

Nasreen Akhtar

Per.
(%)

Status

Pass

HIS-C12, HIS-C14, HIS-C13, HIS-
C15, HIS-C11

HIS-C12, HIS-C14, HIS-C13, HIS-
C15, HIS-C11

HIS-C12

HIS-C13

Pass

HIS-C12

Pass

HIS-C13

Pass

Pass

Pass

HIS-C12

 54.20

 53.40

 55.00

 49.00

 52.80

 63.00

Obt.
Marks

Errors and omissions are excepted. The Result of MA History (PART-I) 2nd Annual Examination  2012 (Held in  April 2013) is hereby notified:

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Sr.
No.

Remarks
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235002

235003

235004

235005

235006

235007

235008

235101

235102

235103

235104

235105

235106

Roll No.

Muhammad Ali

Masood Ahmad Chishti

Mehar Lal Khan Zahid

Mahir Muhammad Baksh
Rangeela

Mahmood Alam

Akbar Ali

Faqir Muhammad

Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Amin

Syed Fiaz Ul Hassan

Rana Amjad Hussain

Muhammad Latif

Saddique

Name
Father's Name

2012-GCUF-15199

2009-GCUF-793-511201

2009-GCUF-3675-423302

2012-GCUF-15220

2009-GCUF-3430-511301

2010-GCUF-2209-511301

2012-GCUF-15230

2011-GCUF-15012

2010-GCUF-3103-424301

2011-GCUF-15260

2008-GCUF-139-511201

2011-GCUF-15095

2011-GCUF-15315

Registration Number

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

Max.
Marks

292

243

317

269

237

239

252

233

274

Shamaila Kausar

Sadia Batool

Rehana Kousar

Abida Bibi

Asma Mahmood

Shameen Akbar

Balqees Akhtar

Asma Akram

Shamsa Kanwal

Syed Saba Fiaz

Dura E Shahwar Saman

Uzma Kouser

Sana Saddique

Per.
(%)

Status

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

HIS-C12, HIS-C14, HIS-C13, HIS-
C15, HIS-C11

HIS-C12, HIS-C15

Pass

Pass

Pass

HIS-C15

Pass

HIS-C13, HIS-C15

 58.40

 48.60

 63.40

 53.80

 47.40

 47.80

 50.40

 46.60

 54.80

Obt.
Marks

Errors and omissions are excepted. The Result of MA History (PART-I) 2nd Annual Examination  2012 (Held in  April 2013) is hereby notified:

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Sr.
No.

Remarks
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235107

235108

235109

Roll No.

Munir Ahmad

Nisar Ahmad

Muhammad Munir

Name
Father's Name

2011-GCUF-15342

2011-GCUF-15385

2011-GCUF-15341

Registration Number

500

500

500

Max.
Marks

268

Alia Sultana

Shaista Nisar

Ghausia Sultana

Per.
(%)

Status

HIS-C15

Pass

HIS-C15

 53.60

Obt.
Marks

Errors and omissions are excepted. The Result of MA History (PART-I) 2nd Annual Examination  2012 (Held in  April 2013) is hereby notified:

40

41

42

Sr.
No.

Remarks

Additional Controller of Examinations

Prepared By: ____________          Checked By:  ______________

IT Manager / Incharge Monitoring Cell Dy. Controller of Examinations

Vice Chancellor

Asst. Controller of Examinations (Tabulation)


